PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

ﬁjpp“ca“on aAhOS00000E€|CrOAJ
HEEEL GOLLA RAGHAVENDRA
Dba Name

CUSIOMEr 5 | A RAGHAVENDRA
Name

S/O Golla Chandranna,Hno:3-345,Yalagalavanka(V),Near By Water
Address Tank,Yalagalavanka(Post),Beluguppa(Mandal),Ananthapur(Dist),Pincode:515763
ANANTHAPUR, ANDHRA PRADESH, 515763

Contact

Number 9701391616

Product personal
Pincode Andhra Pradesh 515763

Address

Confirmed res

OCL

Range Local

Neighbour
Check 1 Negative
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check 12
Staying 1

Neighbour
Check 2 sanjanna
(Name)

Neighbour
Check 2 Negative
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check 10
Staying 2

CpPV

Status Negative

Remarks Customer Not Available



17

18
19
20

21

22

23

24
25

26

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo
Comment

Residential

14.6544241
77.1141781
41141

2025-07-31

13:57:19

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O GOLLA CHANDRANNA,HN
345,YALAGALAVANKA(V),NEAR BY WATER
TANK,YALAGALAVANKA(POST),BELUGUPPA(MANDAL),ANANTHAPUR(DIST
PRADESH,INDIA, ANANTHAPUR, ANDHRA PRADESH, 515763 ON 31-07-202¢
MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE Al
. THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

Date of Allocation 2025-07-28

Time of Allocation 13:15:01

residence_photo_with_name_plate

M423+2RW, Narasapuram, Andhra Pradesh
31-07-2025 01:54:46 pm

14.6544241,77.1141781
Pincode : 515763




27 residence_photo_with_applicant

.M423+2RW, Narasapuram, Andhra Pradesh
31-07-2025 01:55:00 pm

14.6544241,77.1141781
Pincode : 515763

28 residence_photo_with_agent

M423+2RW, Narasapuram, Andhra Pradeéh
31-07-2025 01:55:17 pm

14.6544241,77.1141781
Pincode : 515763




29

30

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

M423+2RW, Narasapljram, Andhra Pradﬂes'h
31-07-2025 01:55:34 pm

14.6544241,77.1141781
Pincode : 515763

M423.+2”RW,' Nérasépuram, Andhra Pradesh
31-07-2025 01:55:54 pm

14.6544241,77.1141781
Pincode : 515763




31 Photo with Agent

N

M RW, Narasaﬁdraih, Andhra Pradesh
31-07-2025 01:56:16 pm

14.6544241,77.1141781
Pincode : 515763

32 Photo of ID Proof

M423+2RW, Narasap.dfa-lrr.l, Andhra Pradesh
31-07-2025 01:56:36 pm

14.6544241,77.1141781
Pincode : 515763

Important - Mandatory to be filled



Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

31-07-2025 13:57:19

RNFI SERVICES
LIMITEDaAhOS00000EejCrOAJ

Super Admin Neetu




