

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EejCr0AJ
2	Merchant Dba Name	GOLLA RAGHAVENDRA
3	Customer Name	GOLLA RAGHAVENDRA
4	Address	S/O Golla Chandranna,Hno:3-345,Yalagalavanka(V),Near By Water Tank,Yalagalavanka(Post),Beluguppa(Mandal),Ananthapur(Dist),Pincode:515763 ANANTHAPUR, ANDHRA PRADESH, 515763
5	Contact Number	9701391616
6	Product	personal
7	Pincode	Andhra Pradesh 515763
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
11	Neighbour Check Staying 1	12
12	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	sanjanna
13	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
14	Neighbour Check Staying 2	10
15	CPV Status	Negative
16	Remarks	Customer Not Available

17	Verification Type	Residential
18	Latitude	14.6544241
19	Longitude	77.1141781
20	Case Id	41141
21	Date Of Report	2025-07-31
22	Time Of Report	13:57:19
23	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O GOLLA CHANDRANNA,HN 345,YALAGALAVANKA(V),NEAR BY WATER TANK,YALAGALAVANKA(POST),BELUGUPPA(MANDAL),ANANTHAPUR(DIST) PRADESH,INDIA, ANANTHAPUR, ANDHRA PRADESH, 515763 ON 31-07-2025 MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AM . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

24	Date of Allocation	2025-07-28
25	Time of Allocation	13:15:01

26	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <div> <p>M423+2RW, Narasapuram, Andhra Pradesh 31-07-2025 01:54:46 pm 14.6544241,77.1141781 Pincode : 515763</p> </div>
----	---------------------------------	---

27 residence_photo_with_applicant



M423+2RW, Narasapuram, Andhra Pradesh
31-07-2025 01:55:00 pm
14.6544241,77.1141781
Pincode : 515763

28 residence_photo_with_agent



M423+2RW, Narasapuram, Andhra Pradesh
31-07-2025 01:55:17 pm
14.6544241,77.1141781
Pincode : 515763

29 residence_photo_with_inside_household



30 residence_photo_outside



31 Photo with Agent



32 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	31-07-2025 13:57:19
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITEDaAhOS00000EejCr0AJ
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

